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D  E  L  E  G  A  T  I  O  N     L  I  S  T
Men’s EHF EURO 2016 Qualification Phase 2
	P  L  A  Y  E  R  S

	
	Shirt No.
	Family Name
	First Name
	Club
	Date of Birth
	Height (cm) / Weight (kg)
	(*) Pl. Pos.
	Int. Matches
	Goals
	Passport-No.

	1
	2
	MLADENOVIC
	Nemanja
	Cesson  (FRA)
	04.01.1994.
	194 / 93
	CB
	7
	6
	

	2
	4
	RADOVANOVIC
	Aleksandar
	JS Cherbourg (FRA)
	20.03.1994.
	189 / 78
	RB
	4
	5
	

	3
	6
	VUJIN
	Marko
	THW Kiel (GER)
	07.12.1984.
	196 / 95
	RB
	113
	469
	

	4
	7
	NIKCEVIC
	Ivan
	Orlen Wisla Plock (POL)
	11.02.1981.
	181 / 81
	LW
	129
	478
	

	5
	8
	MARJANOVIC
	Filip
	Vojvodina 
	10.02.1989.
	189 / 91
	LW
	17
	16
	

	6
	10
	DUKIC
	Darko
	Metalurg (MKD)
	11.12.1994.
	191 / 80
	RW
	10
	35
	

	7
	13
	ILIC
	Momir
	MKB Veszprem (HUN)
	22.12.1981.
	200 / 100
	LB
	138
	501
	

	8
	14
	RADIVOJEVIC
	Bogdan
	Flensburg (GER)
	02.03.1993.
	186 / 84
	RW
	20
	23
	

	9
	18
	STOJKOVIC
	Rastko
	Meshkov Brest (BLR)
	12.07.1981.
	191 / 110
	PV
	78
	172
	

	10
	19
	ILIC
	Nemanja
	Fenix Toulouse (FRA)
	11.05.1990.
	177 / 74
	LW
	36
	52
	

	11
	20
	RNIC
	Momir
	Melsungen (GER)
	01.11.1987.
	197 / 104
	LB
	81
	135
	

	12
	21
	IVEZIC
	Obrad
	JS Cherbourg (FRA)
	12.08.1981.
	200 / 104
	GK
	0
	0
	

	13
	23
	VUCKOVIC
	Nenad
	Melsungen (GER)
	23.08.1980.
	192 / 98
	CB
	121
	199
	

	14
	25
	ZELENOVIC
	Nemanja
	Orlen Wisla Plock (POL)
	27.02.1990.
	194 / 95
	RB
	36
	86
	

	15
	27
	CUTURA
	Dalibor
	HCM Constanta (ROU)
	14.06.1976.
	190 / 91
	CB
	36
	70
	

	16
	28
	CUTURA
	Davor
	El Qiyada SC (QAT)
	28.11.1979.
	194 / 96
	CB
	20
	30
	

	17
	29
	ABUTOVIC
	Ilija
	Vardar (MKD)
	02.08.1988.
	202 / 100
	LB
	11
	18
	

	18
	30
	NENADIC
	Drasko
	Flensburg (GER)
	15.02.1990.
	202 / 100
	LB
	18
	17
	

	19
	33
	MARSENIC
	Mijajlo
	Partizan
	09.03.1993.
	202 / 106
	PV
	38
	48
	

	20
	34
	DJORDJIC
	Petar
	Hamburg (GER)
	17.09.1990.
	197 / 102
	LB
	8
	13
	

	21
	35
	SRETENOVIC 
	Stevan
	Partizan
	25.09.1995.
	200 / 89
	LB
	4
	4
	

	22
	36
	ORBOVIC
	Milos
	Vojvodina
	02.11.1993.
	191 / 90
	RB
	0
	0
	

	23
	37
	STANKOVIC
	Strahinja
	Vojvodina
	12.06.1991.
	186 / 90
	RW
	11
	26
	

	24
	38
	BELOS
	Nemanja
	Jugovic
	08.06.1994.
	194 / 87
	CB
	2
	0
	

	25
	81
	KOCIC
	Miroslav
	Vojvodina
	03.07.1981.
	200 / 91
	GK
	12
	0
	

	26
	85
	MARJANAC
	Dragan
	Bern Muri (SUI)
	26.02.1985.
	190 / 86
	GK
	71
	1
	

	27
	90
	BASARIC
	Davor
	Radnicki
	03.11.1990.
	191 / 98
	PV
	4
	1
	

	28
	96
	MILOSAVLJEV
	Dejan
	Jugovic
	16.03.1996.
	196 / 135
	GK
	3
	0
	


	O  F  F  I  C  I  A  L  S
	
	C O L O U R S   O F   C L O T H I N G 

	Family Name
	First Name
	Function
	Birth Date
	
	
	Shirts
	Shorts
	Goalkeepers Shirts

	SPASOJEVIC
	Vadica
	Team Manager
	22.07.1964.
	
	1ST Set
	RED
	BLUE
	LIGHT GREEN / BLACK

	PERIC
	Dejan
	Head Coach
	22.09.1970.
	
	2ND Set
	WHITE
	WHITE
	GREY / BLACK

	ZELJKOVIC
	Branislav
	Coach
	06.11.1953.
	
	3RD Set
	
	
	BLUE / BLACK

	BABIC
	Milan
	Doctor
	02.11.1956.
	
	
	
	
	

	RADULOVIC
	Vladimir
	Physiotherapist
	03.05.1968.
	
	To be transmitted to the EHF latest on Monday 20.04.2015

	IGNJATOVIC
	Dorde
	Physiotherapist
	21.05.1982.
	
	( sypkus@eurohandball.com and  ( brantl@eurohandball.com
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FEDERATION: 
SIGNATURE:
(*) PLAYING POSITIONS

LW – Left Wing

LB – Left Back

CB – Centre Back

RB – Right Back

RW – Right Wing

PV – Pivot

GK – Goalkeeper

((
Nenad Antic, Secretary of NT,  sig
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